PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4036580

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CLEARINK DISPLAYS, INC.	09/02/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CLEARINK DISPLAYS, INC.	
Street Address:	4020 CLIPPER COURT	
City:	FREMONT	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94538	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5959777
Patent Number:	5999307
Patent Number:	6064784
Patent Number:	6215920
Patent Number:	6304365
Patent Number:	6384979
Patent Number:	6437921
Patent Number:	6452734
Patent Number:	6574025
Patent Number:	6891658
Patent Number:	6865011
Patent Number:	6885496
Patent Number:	7164536
Patent Number:	7286280
Patent Number:	7760417
Patent Number:	8040591
Patent Number:	9280029

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

PATENT

503989923 REEL: 039903 FRAME: 0962

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 520-579-2258

Email: tony@clearinkdisplays.com
Correspondent Name: ANTHONY E PULLEN

Address Line 1: 13058 N LOST WELLS TRAIL Address Line 4: TUCSON, ARIZONA 85742

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ANTHONY E. PULLEN

SIGNATURE: /Anthony E. Pullen/

DATE SIGNED: 09/02/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address - USPTO Aug 10 2016 1227#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039903 FRAME: 0963



08-Aug-2016

United States Patent and Trademark Office Attention: Assignment Recordation Branch Fax #: 571-272-3350

To Whom It May Concern.

We hereby declare that CLEARINK DISPLAYS, INC. has a new address as of August 1st, 2016.

We request that the recorded address be changed from:

4655 Old Ironsides Drive Suite 130 Santa Clara, California 95054

To the new address of:

4020 Clipper Court Fremont, California 94538

Sincerely,

Ray Smith Chief Financial Officer

CLEARink Displays, INC. 4020 Clipper Court Fremont, CA 94538

Email: ray@clearinkdisplays.com

Ph: 1-778-833-0990

PATENT REEL: 039903 FRAME: 0964

RECORDED: 09/02/2016